
J. Cohn & Co.
TAILORS AND HATTERS
SELL A $2.60 HAT FOR $1.06

GREEN FRONT 3T0RB
Q5a-060 WASHINGTON ST

ClT OAKLAND. Cla 203

CITY FIRE DEPARTMENT
N A Ball, Chief Engineer, 523 loth

CITY HALL, n s 14th opp Washington
CITY HALL PARK, 14th cor San Pablo

av

CITY HALL STABLE
F W Baker, proprietor, 521-523 loth,

Tel Main 48

CITY JAIL, 14th opp Washington

CITY JUSTICES
Mortimer Smith City Hall, J W Stet-
son 876 Broadway

CITY LICENSE INSPECTOR
Henry Maloon City Hall

CITY MEAT riARKET and MILK
INSPECTOR and VETERI=
NARY SURGEON

F E Pierce, 15th rear City Hall

CITY POLICE COURT
Mortimer Smith Judge, City Hall

CITY POUND, H A Swift poundmaster,
Peralta cor 26th

CITY SANITARY INSPECTOR
Sam'l Smith, 15th rear City Hall

CITY SUPERIOTENDENT OF
SCHOOLS

J W McClymonds, City Hall

CITY SUPERINTENDENT OF
STREETS

M K Miller, City Hall

CITY TREASURER AND TAX
COLLECTOR

Z T Gilpin, City Hall
CITY WHARF ft Franklin

CITY WHARFINGER
Chas F Wagner, ft of Franklin

Claassen Albert, elk S P Co, r 1010 Pine
—Catherine Mrs, r 1010 Pine
—M Miss, asst tkt agt S P Co, r 1010 Pine
Clace A, cook S Karstensen
Claflin John, lab, r 673 3Sth
—Josephine Mrs, r 920 36th
Claiborne R Mrs, r 1517 7th
Clair P L, emp S P Co, r 15 Helen
Clairville Walter, master mariner, r 81;

Myrtle
—Walter Jr, r SIS Myrtle
Clancy Jas, r S4S Brockhurst
Claphane Isabel, dom 941 Myrtle
Clapp Geo H, physician, r 935 Campbell
Clarendon Hotel, 855 Washn
Claridge Frank, gardener, r Bayo Vista

av cor Oakland av
Clark Abbie A Miss, dressmkr 1116 Bdy
—Alba, elk, r 11SS E 14th
—Albert H, elk, r 1375 5th ab
—Alfred, r 9 Tel av
—Albert H, elk, r 1375 5th av

Cotta Co, r 1363 E 11th
—Alvah K, r 568 23d
—A M Mrs, r 1188 E 14th
—Andrew J, fireman S P Co, r Hotel Ven-

dome
—Annie Miss, dom 316 22d
—A Y Mrs, r 754 8th
—Benj, vocalist, r 813 14th
—Benj Mrs, teacher music, r S13 14th

Clark Bertha M Miss, elocutionist, r 851
Jackson

—Braman, contr, r 1330 Adeline
—C Miss, elk Abrahamson Bros, r 1065

Washn
CLARK CALVIN J

Manufacturing Agent of the Pedigo
Patent Galvanized Clothes Washer,
All Kinds of Wringers and Washers
Repaired and Furnished or Exchang-
ed on Notice 1188 E 14th

—Caroline Mrs, r 663 6th
—Catherine M Miss, r 755 Brush
—C H, r 768 19th
—Chas, emp O T Co, r 757 44th
—Chas A, r 1003 Pine
—Chas A, eng S P Co, r 1402 8th
—Chas E, police sergeant, r 572 9th
—Chas K, sec Home Security Bldg &

Loan Assn, r Berkeley
—Chas M, emp S P Co, r 1408^ 10th
—Chas W. r 1128 Linden
—Cornelius R, barber Hollis nr Park av

Em'ville, r S F
—Danl P, carp, r 12S0 5th av
—David J, cigars. 1072 Bdy, r 1505 West
—Edith M Miss, stenog, r 1159 16th
—Edna Miss, music teacher, r 1159 16th
—Edw, foreman Judson Mfg Co, r Glen

av nr High
—Elizabeth Mrs, nurse, r 18 Chase
—Ellen Mrs, r 77 Valley
—Ellen E Mrs, r 816 Cypress
—Erick, emp O T Co, r Leona Heights

P O Mills College
Frank, emp O T Co, r 546 39th

—Frank, machine hand O P Mills, r 828

Myrtle
—Frank S, emp .S P Co, r 560 E 11th
—Franklin N, died Aug 11-98

—Fred A, civil eng, r E 27th nr 20th av
—Fredk H, teacher S F, r 1418 Myrtle
—Geo, r 1767 Goss
—Geo P, elk, r 77 Valley
—Georgie Miss, r 462 Rose
—Grace E Miss, stenog E E Bunce, r 1159

16th
—Harriet Mrs, r 572 9th
—Harriet N Miss, bkkpr W Clark, r 1353

Bdy
—Harry r 1402 8th
—H D Mrs, r i±j-t stanrord av
—Helen Miss, r E 31st nr 22d av
—Henderson, emp O R R Co, r 912 41st
—Henry D, died Dec 6-9S
—Henry J, r 1085 59th
—Herbert, elk. r 813 14th
—Herbert A, r 966 Chester
—Horace, r 762 6th
—Ida J Mrs, elk Taft & Pennoyer, r 1128

Linden
—Jas, died Aug 7-98

—Jas, lab, r 825 Adeline
—Jas, carp, r Redwood rd nr Allendale

av v

—Janet Mrs, r 757 44th
—J C Mrs, lodgings 72 San Pablo av
—Jennie E Miss, r 1353 Bdy
—J Folsom, shingler, r 576 34th
—J M, emp S P Co
—Joan K Mrs, r Bay av nr Clark Melrose
—John, r 767 14th
—John, blacksmith, r .o5 Brush
—John P, r 396 Perry
—Jos L, r 751 19th
—Josie A Miss, r 977 5th

_

Artistic Painters and Decorators

472 Twelfth St. Tel. 3371 Black

OAKLAND, CAL.


